
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
14 

162 

50 

167 

176 

200 

196 

132 

249 

189 

232 

31 

133 

148 

13 

15 

242 

241 

79 

233 

156 

223 

260 

262 

252 

98 

78 

219 

174 

89 

214 

55 

70 

51 

238 

36 

91 

102 

6 

62 

212 

61 

73 

Name 
BOFFI Matteo Mario 

BARNINI Lorenzo 

BARILLA Riccardo 

VICEDOMINI Dario 

CAGGIANO Aristide Andrea 

FRANZON Alberto 

FIORAVANTI Alessio 

FALZONI Alessia 

TERNULLO Biagio Antonello 

DI GANGI Fabio 

PUGLIESE Antonio 

EMERIAUD Nicolas 

FERRETTI Alex 

PEZZOLLA Gianluca 

BOUSIAS Sotirios 

CHIARI Massimiliano 

SCAPOLI Alberto 

SAMMASSIMO Lorenzo 

JELINEK Mario 

PUZZO Andrea 

YERDAMIAN Thierry 

NINCI Alessandro 

VAGNETTI Davide 

VIVOLO Raffaele 

TODARO Filippo 

PASCALE Valerio 

TINA Daniel 

MORETTI Riccardo 

BUGELLI Niccolo' 

SCISCIO Cedric 

LAZZARA Davide 

KATRATZAKIS Kostas 

MILIEN Jean Daniel 

IDRES Madjid 

RIVA Alessandro 

FOHRINGER Andreas 

SCIUSCO Luca 

TANISLAR Volkan 

BAUMERT Andre' 

LIOTTA Dario Carmelo 

LAGIOIA Gianfranco 

LION Levy 

NATIELLO Cristian 

Best Tm 
2:05.199 

2:06.292 

2:06.790 

2:06.855 

2:06.872 

2:06.872 

2:06.943 

2:06.990 

2:07.394 

2:07.570 

2:07.801 

2:07.869 

2:08.135 

2:08.357 

2:08.562 

2:09.086 

2:09.474 

2:09.490 

2:09.541 

2:09.584 

2:09.666 

2:09.705 

2:10.153 

2:10.712 

2:10.770 

2:11.196 

2:11.205 

2:11.434 

2:11.436 

2:11.448 

2:11.697 

2:11.885 

2:11.905 

2:11.946 

2:11.965 

2:12.000 

2:12.656 

2:13.339 

2:13.861 

2:14.094 

2:14.247 

2:14.324 

2:14.433 

In Lap 
8 

7 

5 

3 

2 

5 

2 

4 

4 

5 

6 

5 

5 

3 

3 

4 

7 

4 

3 

4 

7 

7 

3 

4 

6 

3 

2 

5 

5 

6 

4 

6 

4 

7 

6 

3 

4 

4 

2 

7 

4 

5 

2 

Diff 

1.093 

1.591 

1.656 

1.673 

1.673 

1.744 

1.791 

2.195 

2.371 

2.602 

2.670 

2.936 

3.158 

3.363 

3.887 

4.275 

4.291 

4.342 

4.385 

4.467 

4.506 

4.954 

5.513 

5.571 

5.997 

6.006 

6.235 

6.237 

6.249 

6.498 

6.686 

6.706 

6.747 

6.766 

6.801 

7.457 

8.140 

8.662 

8.895 

9.048 

9.125 

9.234 

Gap 

1.093 

0.498 

0.065 

0.017 

0.071 

0.047 

0.404 

0.176 

0.231 

0.068 

0.266 

0.222 

0.205 

0.524 

0.388 

0.016 

0.051 

0.043 

0.082 

0.039 

0.448 

0.559 

0.058 

0.426 

0.009 

0.229 

0.002 

0.012 

0.249 

0.188 

0.020 

0.041 

0.019 

0.035 

0.656 

0.683 

0.522 

0.233 

0.153 

0.077 

0.109 

Laps 
8 

7 

7 

6 

6 

7 

6 

8 

6 

5 

8 

5 

6 

6 

3 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

7 

7 

7 

4 

8 

7 

7 

5 

7 

7 

7 

6 

7 

7 

6 

6 

4 

4 

4 

7 

7 

7 

6 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

No. 
136 

45 

120 

130 

95 

154 

140 

Name 
GRAZIOLI Davide 

HARENDT Oliver 

ZUBLER Claudio Roger 

DI FRANCESCO Alessandro 

SGAMMOTTA Roberto 

PESY Arnaud 

BEFFA Stefano 

Best Tm 
2:14.648 

2:14.805 

2:14.893 

2:15.350 

2:16.513 

2:17.882 

In Lap 
3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

0 

Diff 
9.449 

9.606 

9.694 

10.151 

11.314 

12.683 

Gap 
0.215 

0.157 

0.088 

0.457 

1.163 

1.369 

Laps 
4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

4 

3 
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